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
Realty of Maine

Sweet 3 BR raised ranch offers many improvements e.g. newer metal roof,
brand new boiler, and carbon/smoke detectors, updated throughout!

Sits off the road on nice 1.1 acre lot! A great home located only minutes to
Old Town and Orono. Truly a must see! MLS # 1260373. $118,000.

OPEN HOUSE: SATURDAY, JUNE 18th, 2-4 p.m.
20 CARDVILLE ROAD, GREENBUSH

O: (207) 942-6310 • M: (207) 852-2233
458 Main St., Bangor, Maine

Directions: Out Rt. 2 through Milford, take a right on Greenfield Rd., then left
near Applebee's store onto Cardville Rd. Go approximately 1/10 of a mile.

947-6788 • eradawson.com
Over 500 Homes Sold and 630 Homes Under Contract in 2015, Let Us Sell Your Home!

RESIDENTIAL • COMMERCIAL • LAND • WATERFRONT • INCOME/INVESTMENT
ERA Dawson
REAL ESTATE & INSURANCE

Marianna Reeves

BANGOR – Modern & sophisticated open concept
w/executive amenities & panache, situated at 7th tee in
Bangor’s premier “Fairways” subdivision. Meticulous
attention to design fosters harmony & maximizes
comfort w/2200 sq. ft. on one level. Perfect confluence
between vaulted cathedral ceilings & cherry floors. High
end fully appliance kitchen w/granite, desk area &
breakfast nook flow seamlessly into DR, library & 2 LR’s.
Decks, pocket doors & 3 full BA’s. Additional 772 sq. ft. on
garden level expandable. 2-car heated gar & porch. –
MLS# 1267209 –Marianna Reeves 299-6363 – $394,000 NEW LISTING Rhonda Libby

VEAZIE – This gracious home was designed for
living ease & entertainment. Amazing chef’s kitchen
w/custommaple cabinetry, Brazil granite counter tops
including large island bar, Italian tile mural and
stainless steel appliances. Open space kitchen with
breakfast nook feat. a sweet red cast iron wood stove.
Beautiful master bedroom suite has cathedral ceilings
and its ownprivate deck. Complete new foundation in
1989. Beautiful gardens, in-ground pool -a spectacular
home! Near EMMC and University of Maine. – MLS#
1269419 – Rhonda Libby 356-0920 – $239,900 NEW LISTING

Marianna Reeves

GLENBURN – Gracious Colonial situated on peaceful
cul-de-sac with 1.78 well landscaped, lush acres. Wrap
around porch invites conversations under the stars. Rear
double decks flank above ground pool & provide ample
outdoor entertaining. Open kitchen has Corian countertops
& island for easy meals. Custom cherry cabinets add
panache. Family room has fireplace with pellet stove insert
for cozy evenings. Master Bedroom has 5-piece en suite & 2
double closets. Bonus room over 2-car garage includes
skylights. Biasi boiler with 4-zones & generator completes. –
MLS# 1231820 –Marianna Reeves 299-6363 – $289,000 GORGEOUS COLONIALTricia Quirk

BREWER – Great home in prestigious Brewer area

eagerly awaits its next owner. 3BR/2BA raised ranch

offers spacious rooms, beautiful sunroom overlooking

private yard surrounded by tall pines, large family room

in basement with gas stove, and 2-car garage with direct

entry to living. Walking trails adjacent to property.

Convenient location near town amenities. Easy commute

to EMMC or U-Maine campus. Generator included. –

MLS# 1268184 – Tricia Quirk 992-4090 – $229,000 NEW LISTING Terri Prescott

BANGOR–Affordable, Clean,Comfortable
andwell cared for! Freshly painted interior,
hardwood floors, enclosed sunporch and
convenient location! – MLS# 1244184 –
Terri Prescott 944-0577 – $94,999.

OPENHOUSE

SATURDAY06/18@1-3PM PRICE REDUCTION

BANGOR – One level neat little, immaculate
ranch style home.Threebedrooms, eat-in kitchen,
fireplace in living room, garage, fenced in
backyard, and out building. Walking distance
from shopping and quick easy access to
interstate/highway. Maintenance free and low
cost heating onpublicwater and sewer. Enjoy this
quiet small neighborhood. – MLS# 1234133 –
Stephen Apsega 944-6679 – $119,500 IMMACULATE RANCHTricia Quirk

BANGOR – Impeccably maintained raised ranch in

desirable East Side neighborhood! Start your day sipping

coffee in the sunroom overlooking the beautifully

landscaped backyard, full of perennial beds. Home also
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